Corning ONE™ Wireless Platform A Corning
MobileAccess Wireless
Solution Platform
SPECIFICATION SHEET CMA-271-AEN | PAGE 1
Corning ONE™ Wireless Platform
features and benefits | The Corning ONE™ Wireless Platform is the first all-
optical converged solution that unifies cellular, Wi-Fi
and Ethernet backhaul.

N	=	 No pulling grip
|1 |2 |3 |4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10 |11
cabling ordering information |
Corning ONE™ Wireless Platform A Corning
MobileAccess Wireless
Solution Platform
SPECIFICATION SHEET CMA-271-AEN | PAGE 12
HEU Chassis and Modules
Part Number	 Description
HEU	 Headend Unit Assembly, support for 1-12 Radio Interface Modules (w/o RIMs)
PSM-HO	 Headend/Optical Interface Unit Power Supply; Includes US plug power cords
HCM	 Headend Control Module; includes two RJ-45 cables (2 m)
FAM-HO	 Headend/Optical Interface Unit Fan Module; one module including four fans
RIX	 Radio Interface Expander – HEU expansion module; two must be ordered
RIM-L70	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, LTE 700 MHz service
RIM-C85	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, CELL 850 MHz service
RIM-P19	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, PCS 1900 MHz service
RIM-A17	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, AWS 17000 MHz service
RIM-L70-M	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, LTE 700 MHz MIMO service
RIM-A17-M	 Radio Interface Module for HEU chassis, AWS 1700 MHz MIMO service
OIU Chassis and Modules
Part Number	 Description
OIU	 Optical Interface Unit Assembly, Support for 1-12 Optical Interface Modules